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ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $159,298.51
Sub-total : ASSETS $159,298.51

Total : ASSETS $159,298.51
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $164,260.18

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $164,260.18
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($4,961.67)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($4,961.67)

Total : EQUITY $159,298.51

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $159,298.51

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL ELEMENTARY As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:52:09 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $4,418.10$2,648.79$2,816.79 -56.8%$0.00($1,601.31) ($1,601.31)
$2,816.79 $0.00 ($1,601.31)Sub-total : REVENUE $2,648.79 $4,418.10 ($1,601.31) 56.8%

($1,601.31)$0.00Total : INCOME $2,648.79 $4,418.10$2,816.79 ($1,601.31) 56.8%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $9,379.77$7,881.26$167,076.97 89.7%$7,794.91$157,697.20 $149,902.29

($167,076.97) ($7,794.91) ($149,902.29)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($7,881.26) ($9,379.77) ($157,697.20) 89.7%
($149,902.29)($7,794.91)Total : EXPENSES ($7,881.26) ($9,379.77)($167,076.97) ($157,697.20) 89.7%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($5,232.47) ($4,961.67) 92.2%($164,260.18) ($159,298.51) ($7,794.91) ($151,503.60)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL ELEMENTARY For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 11:41:16 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $711,920.73
Sub-total : ASSETS $711,920.73

Total : ASSETS $711,920.73
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $496,259.74

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $496,259.74
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $215,660.99
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $215,660.99

Total : EQUITY $711,920.73

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $711,920.73

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL HIGH SCHOOL As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:52:10 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $413,395.61$90,085.50$413,225.43 0.0%$0.00($170.18) ($170.18)
$413,225.43 $0.00 ($170.18)Sub-total : REVENUE $90,085.50 $413,395.61 ($170.18) 0.0%

($170.18)$0.00Total : INCOME $90,085.50 $413,395.61$413,225.43 ($170.18) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $197,734.62$163,350.47$909,485.17 69.8%$77,345.15$711,750.55 $634,405.40

($909,485.17) ($77,345.15) ($634,405.40)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($163,350.47) ($197,734.62) ($711,750.55) 69.8%
($634,405.40)($77,345.15)Total : EXPENSES ($163,350.47) ($197,734.62)($909,485.17) ($711,750.55) 69.8%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($73,264.97) $215,660.99 127.9%($496,259.74) ($711,920.73) ($77,345.15) ($634,575.58)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL HIGH SCHOOL For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 11:41:17 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $440,477.19
Sub-total : ASSETS $440,477.19

Total : ASSETS $440,477.19
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $353,767.16

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $353,767.16
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $86,710.03
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $86,710.03

Total : EQUITY $440,477.19

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $440,477.19

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:51:05 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $108,865.62$27,232.69$108,859.68 0.0%$0.00($5.94) ($5.94)
$108,859.68 $0.00 ($5.94)Sub-total : REVENUE $27,232.69 $108,865.62 ($5.94) 0.0%

($5.94)$0.00Total : INCOME $27,232.69 $108,865.62$108,859.68 ($5.94) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $22,155.59$17,671.25$462,626.84 85.8%$43,354.49$440,471.25 $397,116.76

($462,626.84) ($43,354.49) ($397,116.76)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($17,671.25) ($22,155.59) ($440,471.25) 85.8%
($397,116.76)($43,354.49)Total : EXPENSES ($17,671.25) ($22,155.59)($462,626.84) ($440,471.25) 85.8%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $9,561.44 $86,710.03 112.3%($353,767.16) ($440,477.19) ($43,354.49) ($397,122.70)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:04:19 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $27,344.36
Sub-total : ASSETS $27,344.36

Total : ASSETS $27,344.36
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $27,674.99

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $27,674.99
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($330.63)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($330.63)

Total : EQUITY $27,344.36

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $27,344.36

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS BICKEL As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:51:06 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $27.22$0.00$27.00 -0.8%$0.00($0.22) ($0.22)
$27.00 $0.00 ($0.22)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $27.22 ($0.22) 0.8%

($0.22)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $27.22$27.00 ($0.22) 0.8%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $357.85$357.85$27,701.99 97.4%$357.96$27,344.14 $26,986.18

($27,701.99) ($357.96) ($26,986.18)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($357.85) ($357.85) ($27,344.14) 97.4%
($26,986.18)($357.96)Total : EXPENSES ($357.85) ($357.85)($27,701.99) ($27,344.14) 97.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($357.85) ($330.63) 97.5%($27,674.99) ($27,344.36) ($357.96) ($26,986.40)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS BICKEL For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:04:20 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $33,844.92
Sub-total : ASSETS $33,844.92

Total : ASSETS $33,844.92
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $32,042.92

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $32,042.92
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,802.00
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,802.00

Total : EQUITY $33,844.92

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $33,844.92

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS BRIDGE ACADEMY As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:48:53 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $1,974.55$1,845.99$1,974.29 0.0%$0.00($0.26) ($0.26)
$1,974.29 $0.00 ($0.26)Sub-total : REVENUE $1,845.99 $1,974.55 ($0.26) 0.0%

($0.26)$0.00Total : INCOME $1,845.99 $1,974.55$1,974.29 ($0.26) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $172.55$94.00$34,017.21 99.5%$0.00$33,844.66 $33,844.66

($34,017.21) $0.00 ($33,844.66)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($94.00) ($172.55) ($33,844.66) 99.5%
($33,844.66)$0.00Total : EXPENSES ($94.00) ($172.55)($34,017.21) ($33,844.66) 99.5%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,751.99 $1,802.00 105.6%($32,042.92) ($33,844.92) $0.00 ($33,844.92)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS BRIDGE ACADEMY For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:03:06 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $345,819.32
Sub-total : ASSETS $345,819.32

Total : ASSETS $345,819.32
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $233,745.83

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $233,745.83
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $112,073.49
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $112,073.49

Total : EQUITY $345,819.32

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $345,819.32

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS CANYON RIDGE As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:48:53 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $197,003.64$60,262.19$196,993.46 0.0%$0.00($10.18) ($10.18)
$196,993.46 $0.00 ($10.18)Sub-total : REVENUE $60,262.19 $197,003.64 ($10.18) 0.0%

($10.18)$0.00Total : INCOME $60,262.19 $197,003.64$196,993.46 ($10.18) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $84,930.15$77,981.42$430,739.29 68.2%$52,068.85$345,809.14 $293,740.29

($430,739.29) ($52,068.85) ($293,740.29)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($77,981.42) ($84,930.15) ($345,809.14) 68.2%
($293,740.29)($52,068.85)Total : EXPENSES ($77,981.42) ($84,930.15)($430,739.29) ($345,809.14) 68.2%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($17,719.23) $112,073.49 125.7%($233,745.83) ($345,819.32) ($52,068.85) ($293,750.47)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS CANYON RIDGE For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:03:07 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $24,532.72
Sub-total : ASSETS $24,532.72

Total : ASSETS $24,532.72
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $27,824.15

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $27,824.15
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($3,291.43)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($3,291.43)

Total : EQUITY $24,532.72

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $24,532.72

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS HARRISON As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:48:10 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $1,024.27$1,002.05$1,024.05 0.0%$0.00($0.22) ($0.22)
$1,024.05 $0.00 ($0.22)Sub-total : REVENUE $1,002.05 $1,024.27 ($0.22) 0.0%

($0.22)$0.00Total : INCOME $1,002.05 $1,024.27$1,024.05 ($0.22) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $4,315.70$4,315.70$28,848.20 83.4%$477.99$24,532.50 $24,054.51

($28,848.20) ($477.99) ($24,054.51)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($4,315.70) ($4,315.70) ($24,532.50) 83.4%
($24,054.51)($477.99)Total : EXPENSES ($4,315.70) ($4,315.70)($28,848.20) ($24,532.50) 83.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($3,313.65) ($3,291.43) 86.5%($27,824.15) ($24,532.72) ($477.99) ($24,054.73)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS HARRISON For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:01:54 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $22,869.64
Sub-total : ASSETS $22,869.64

Total : ASSETS $22,869.64
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $24,628.97

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $24,628.97
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($1,759.33)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,759.33)

Total : EQUITY $22,869.64

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $22,869.64

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS LINCOLN As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:48:10 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $793.89$762.69$793.69 0.0%$0.00($0.20) ($0.20)
$793.69 $0.00 ($0.20)Sub-total : REVENUE $762.69 $793.89 ($0.20) 0.0%

($0.20)$0.00Total : INCOME $762.69 $793.89$793.69 ($0.20) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $2,553.22$1,977.58$25,422.66 83.1%$1,736.96$22,869.44 $21,132.48

($25,422.66) ($1,736.96) ($21,132.48)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($1,977.58) ($2,553.22) ($22,869.44) 83.1%
($21,132.48)($1,736.96)Total : EXPENSES ($1,977.58) ($2,553.22)($25,422.66) ($22,869.44) 83.1%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,214.89) ($1,759.33) 85.8%($24,628.97) ($22,869.64) ($1,736.96) ($21,132.68)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS LINCOLN For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:01:55 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $18,758.59
Sub-total : ASSETS $18,758.59

Total : ASSETS $18,758.59
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $16,893.80

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $16,893.80
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,864.79
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,864.79

Total : EQUITY $18,758.59

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $18,758.59

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS MAGIC VALLEY HIGH As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:47:11 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $2,364.79$0.00$2,364.67 0.0%$0.00($0.12) ($0.12)
$2,364.67 $0.00 ($0.12)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $2,364.79 ($0.12) 0.0%

($0.12)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $2,364.79$2,364.67 ($0.12) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $500.00$250.00$19,258.47 97.4%$0.00$18,758.47 $18,758.47

($19,258.47) $0.00 ($18,758.47)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($250.00) ($500.00) ($18,758.47) 97.4%
($18,758.47)$0.00Total : EXPENSES ($250.00) ($500.00)($19,258.47) ($18,758.47) 97.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($250.00) $1,864.79 111.0%($16,893.80) ($18,758.59) $0.00 ($18,758.59)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS MAGIC VALLEY HIGH For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:01:01 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $8,053.00
Sub-total : ASSETS $8,053.00

Total : ASSETS $8,053.00
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $9,021.03

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $9,021.03
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($968.03)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($968.03)

Total : EQUITY $8,053.00

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $8,053.00

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS MORNINGSIDE As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:47:12 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $0.06$0.00$0.00 0.0%$0.00($0.06) ($0.06)
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.06)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $0.06 ($0.06) 0.0%

($0.06)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $0.06$0.00 ($0.06) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $968.09$40.00$9,021.03 74.2%$1,361.00$8,052.94 $6,691.94

($9,021.03) ($1,361.00) ($6,691.94)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($40.00) ($968.09) ($8,052.94) 74.2%
($6,691.94)($1,361.00)Total : EXPENSES ($40.00) ($968.09)($9,021.03) ($8,052.94) 74.2%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($40.00) ($968.03) 74.2%($9,021.03) ($8,053.00) ($1,361.00) ($6,692.00)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS MORNINGSIDE For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:01:02 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $246,294.94
Sub-total : ASSETS $246,294.94

Total : ASSETS $246,294.94
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $201,981.69

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $201,981.69
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $44,313.25
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $44,313.25

Total : EQUITY $246,294.94

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $246,294.94

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS O'LEARY As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:46:12 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $46,746.31$7,571.98$46,742.80 0.0%$0.00($3.51) ($3.51)
$46,742.80 $0.00 ($3.51)Sub-total : REVENUE $7,571.98 $46,746.31 ($3.51) 0.0%

($3.51)$0.00Total : INCOME $7,571.98 $46,746.31$46,742.80 ($3.51) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $2,433.06$2,124.60$248,724.49 84.6%$35,749.87$246,291.43 $210,541.56

($248,724.49) ($35,749.87) ($210,541.56)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($2,124.60) ($2,433.06) ($246,291.43) 84.6%
($210,541.56)($35,749.87)Total : EXPENSES ($2,124.60) ($2,433.06)($248,724.49) ($246,291.43) 84.6%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $5,447.38 $44,313.25 104.2%($201,981.69) ($246,294.94) ($35,749.87) ($210,545.07)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS O'LEARY For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:00:09 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $12,831.24
Sub-total : ASSETS $12,831.24

Total : ASSETS $12,831.24
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $12,959.17

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $12,959.17
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($127.93)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($127.93)

Total : EQUITY $12,831.24

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $12,831.24

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS OREGON TRAIL As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:46:13 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $63.10$0.00$63.00 -0.2%$0.00($0.10) ($0.10)
$63.00 $0.00 ($0.10)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $63.10 ($0.10) 0.2%

($0.10)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $63.10$63.00 ($0.10) 0.2%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $191.03$191.03$13,022.17 87.4%$1,455.90$12,831.14 $11,375.24

($13,022.17) ($1,455.90) ($11,375.24)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($191.03) ($191.03) ($12,831.14) 87.4%
($11,375.24)($1,455.90)Total : EXPENSES ($191.03) ($191.03)($13,022.17) ($12,831.14) 87.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($191.03) ($127.93) 87.8%($12,959.17) ($12,831.24) ($1,455.90) ($11,375.34)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS OREGON TRAIL For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 10:00:10 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $44,326.37
Sub-total : ASSETS $44,326.37

Total : ASSETS $44,326.37
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $44,583.05

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $44,583.05
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($256.68)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($256.68)

Total : EQUITY $44,326.37

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $44,326.37

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS PERRINE As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:45:14 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $25.37$0.00$25.00 -1.5%$0.00($0.37) ($0.37)
$25.00 $0.00 ($0.37)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $25.37 ($0.37) 1.5%

($0.37)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $25.37$25.00 ($0.37) 1.5%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $282.05$282.05$44,608.05 98.2%$519.12$44,326.00 $43,806.88

($44,608.05) ($519.12) ($43,806.88)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($282.05) ($282.05) ($44,326.00) 98.2%
($43,806.88)($519.12)Total : EXPENSES ($282.05) ($282.05)($44,608.05) ($44,326.00) 98.2%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($282.05) ($256.68) 98.3%($44,583.05) ($44,326.37) ($519.12) ($43,807.25)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS PERRINE For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:59:22 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $160,337.33
Sub-total : ASSETS $160,337.33

Total : ASSETS $160,337.33
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $119,742.55

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $119,742.55
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $40,594.78
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $40,594.78

Total : EQUITY $160,337.33

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $160,337.33

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ROBERT STUART As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:45:15 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $60,144.76$17,814.72$60,142.59 0.0%$0.00($2.17) ($2.17)
$60,142.59 $0.00 ($2.17)Sub-total : REVENUE $17,814.72 $60,144.76 ($2.17) 0.0%

($2.17)$0.00Total : INCOME $17,814.72 $60,144.76$60,142.59 ($2.17) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $19,549.98$15,452.65$179,885.14 84.9%$7,604.62$160,335.16 $152,730.54

($179,885.14) ($7,604.62) ($152,730.54)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($15,452.65) ($19,549.98) ($160,335.16) 84.9%
($152,730.54)($7,604.62)Total : EXPENSES ($15,452.65) ($19,549.98)($179,885.14) ($160,335.16) 84.9%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $2,362.07 $40,594.78 127.6%($119,742.55) ($160,337.33) ($7,604.62) ($152,732.71)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ROBERT STUART For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:59:23 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $16,857.13
Sub-total : ASSETS $16,857.13

Total : ASSETS $16,857.13
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $17,568.82

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $17,568.82
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($711.69)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($711.69)

Total : EQUITY $16,857.13

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $16,857.13

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS SAWTOOTH As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:44:18 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $0.14$0.00$0.00 0.0%$0.00($0.14) ($0.14)
$0.00 $0.00 ($0.14)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $0.14 ($0.14) 0.0%

($0.14)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $0.14$0.00 ($0.14) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $711.83$717.05$17,568.82 86.9%$1,585.98$16,856.99 $15,271.01

($17,568.82) ($1,585.98) ($15,271.01)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($717.05) ($711.83) ($16,856.99) 86.9%
($15,271.01)($1,585.98)Total : EXPENSES ($717.05) ($711.83)($17,568.82) ($16,856.99) 86.9%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($717.05) ($711.69) 86.9%($17,568.82) ($16,857.13) ($1,585.98) ($15,271.15)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS SAWTOOTH For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:58:21 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $347,342.82
Sub-total : ASSETS $347,342.82

Total : ASSETS $347,342.82
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $245,620.11

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $245,620.11
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $101,722.71
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $101,722.71

Total : EQUITY $347,342.82

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $347,342.82

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS TWIN FALLS HIGH As of 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:44:18 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $214,027.18$29,823.31$213,867.30 -0.1%$0.00($159.88) ($159.88)
$213,867.30 $0.00 ($159.88)Sub-total : REVENUE $29,823.31 $214,027.18 ($159.88) 0.1%

($159.88)$0.00Total : INCOME $29,823.31 $214,027.18$213,867.30 ($159.88) 0.1%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $112,304.47$85,119.05$459,487.41 70.1%$25,276.30$347,182.94 $321,906.64

($459,487.41) ($25,276.30) ($321,906.64)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($85,119.05) ($112,304.47) ($347,182.94) 70.1%
($321,906.64)($25,276.30)Total : EXPENSES ($85,119.05) ($112,304.47)($459,487.41) ($347,182.94) 70.1%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($55,295.74) $101,722.71 131.1%($245,620.11) ($347,342.82) ($25,276.30) ($322,066.52)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS TWIN FALLS HIGH For the Period 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 10/04/2016 9:58:22 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2016.3.07 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance




